Subscription and Maintenance of Internet 
Connections for the USTP-Claveria (STF) 

1.​ The University of Science and Technology of Southern Philippines (USTP)-Claveria, 
through the Special Trust Fund for the First Quarter CY 2023 intends to apply the sum of 
Two Million Three Hundred Seventy Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Five Pesos 
Only  (PHP 2,377,875.00), being the ABC to payments under the contract for Project ID 
No. 23GOODS001.  Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at 
bid opening.  

2.​ The USTP-Claveria now invites bids for the above Procurement Project.   Delivery of the

[...]

Subscription and Maintenance of Internet 
Connections for the USTP-Claveria (STF) 

13.​ The University of Science and Technology of Southern Philippines (USTP)-Claveria, 
through the Special Trust Fund for the First Quarter CY 2023 intends to apply the sum of 
Two Million Three Hundred Seventy Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Five Pesos 
Only  (PHP 2,377,875.00), being the ABC to payments under the contract for Project ID 
No. 23GOODS001.  Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at 
bid opening.  

14.​ The USTP-Claveria now invites bids for the above Procurement Project.   Delivery of the